

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 267 OF 2006

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ROSHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.M.Singh,Adv.

Ms. Jasmeet Kaur,Adv.

Mr. Pravem K.Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. H.M.Singh seeks time to find out the whereabouts of the
respondent. In the meanwhile we direct that the office to appoint an
amicus curiae in this matter.

List after a week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER